
1
0

1
0

0.92
20

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AF18-2AC (GCA_003459865.1)429

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AF41-3MH (GCA_003474525.1)426

0.4
6.42

0.17
4.08

0.29
2.48

0.87
10.6

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AM33-6 (GCA_003468555.1)416

1
196

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum TF07-23 (GCA_003437155.1)225

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum TF07-45 (GCA_003437075.1)232

0.51
7.5

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum TF05-19AC (GCA_003437835.1)435

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AM18-42 (GCA_003471505.1)435

0.2
2.46

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AF11-18 (GCA_003465135.1)436

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum YIT12228 (GCA_020526385.1)435

0.05
3.17

0.25
4.16

0.43
4.95

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AF26-1 (GCA_003458965.1)417

1
417

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum 1001283st2_F1_1001283B150225_161107 (GCA_028311555.1)1.29

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum 1001283st2_E4_1001283B150304_161114 (GCA_028310395.1)1.71

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum N2 (GCA_017743235.1)439

0.02
1.99

0.54
10.5

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum TM01-4 (GCA_003436675.1)427

1
370

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum - (GCA_913248025.1)46.7

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum - (GCA_913248045.1)47.3

0.25
2.37

1
430

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AM13-8 (GCA_003473025.1)2.53

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AM13-2 (GCA_003473115.1)3.47

1
433

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AM20-6 (GCA_003471325.1)3

Bifidobacterium pseudocatenulatum AM20-1 (GCA_003471415.1)3

Root0
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